
\eol 1t1ep • _ ~p-~ IJ,lt Republlc of the PhlllpplnH 

. "' RMMs :¢0? SENATE • PPMS System Generated 

4 " REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

,,"1 - I I I \p Dale 2/26/2026 10:16:23AM 

RSQ No. RSQ-25-02-014 

Requisitioner 

m,~ _y/;~~ Canvasser : NADIA C. TOMAWIS ¢(' 
Sir/Madam: - 7 

we invite all GEPS regi tered bidders to submit sealed quotation for the ltem/s listed below, addressed lo the Chairman, Bids and Awards 
Committee (SAC) 4/f Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Bldg., Financial Center, Pasey City. The quotation for Purchase Request No. PR-25-02-101 
must be submitted to the Office of the Chaim,an, Bids and Awards Committee, Room 408 or the Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee Room 401 4/F 
Sentite of the Philippines GSIS 8~11lding, ~inan~ial Center, Pa~ay City, not later than 5P.M. of . Kindly observe and comply'with 
the stated specifications I descriptions runit of ,terns for quotation, and specify country of manufacture or ongm in the ,tern, any erasure must be properly 
initialed by the bidder. Bidders are presumed to have reviewed all bids indicated herein before submission to the BAC. Please do not forget to indicate the 
following references in your envelope "PR NO. _____ I RSQ NO. ____ _, Assigned Canvasser: _____ _, CLOSING DATE: .. 

UKEWISE1--ALL QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR AT LEAST THIRTY {30) TO FORTY FIVE {45) DAYS FROM THE CLOSING DATE OF 
POSTING WlTI-i THt: PhilGEPS AND SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL CONDITIONS FOUND AT THE BACK OF iHIS FORM. 

1---- __:. /-- - V 
ATTY. MARIA VALENTINA s. c~uz 

CHAIRPERSON 

THE CHAIRMAN-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------~----- --------------------------------------------------
BITS A AWARDS COMMITTEE 

Bids and Awards Committee i 
c/o Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Room 401 4/LJ.. Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Building, Financial Center, Pasay City 
Fax No. 552-6t>01 local 1602 or 552-6793 

Sir. 
. . As requested in your letter above, we are pleased to quote hereunder our price/s for the following item/s subject to the General 

Conditions stated at the back: 

ITEM ITEM/S DESCRIPTION APPROVED 
UNIT PRICE 

NO. QTY UNIT (Kindly indicate BRAND NAME & MODEL BUDGET 
(Inclusive of all TOTAL 

of item/s of your offer/bid) Taxes) 

PR-25-02-101 (BAC) 

1 1,000 BOTTLE BOTTLED WATER Php 35,000.00 

Php35. 00/BOTTLE 

Specifications: 
·Purified/Distilled Drinking Water and at least 350ml.; 
•Expiration: At least 6 months from delivery; 
•Packaging: Case/Pack/Box; 
·FDA registered; 

2 2 PACK SUGAR Php 280.00 

Php140.00IPACK 

Specifications: 
-White Sugar and at least 5 grams per packet; 
·Packaging: At least 100 packets per pack; 
•Expiration: At least 6 months from delivery; 

•FDA registered; 

3 1 PACK STIRRER, for coffee Php 500.00 

Php500. 00/PACK 

Specifications: 
-Wooden/bamboo and Individually wrapped; 

·At least 130mm length, 4.5mm width and 1.5mm 

thickness; 
·Packaging: At least 1000 pieces per pack; 

(QUOTATIONS must be valid for at least thirty (30) to forty five (45) days from closing date) 

TERMS OF DELIVERY 

TERM/S OF PAYMENT: Government Terms (NO C.O.0. / NO ADVANCE PAYMENT) 

AddrHs of Supplier 
(Name of Company) 

E-Mail AddrHs 

TelJFax No.ls 

TIN 

PhllGEPS Reg. No. Expiry Date: 

(Signature over Printed Name Authorized Representative) 

--------------------- ... --·---------------------------------------------------------------------·-------------------------------------------------------------------------------~ 

ntomawis~ 
2125/2025 I 10:17:18AM Page 1 of 3 



• Republic of the Philippines 
SENATE • PPMS System Generated 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

U1:1te 2/25/2026 10:16:23AM 

RSQ No RSQ-25-02-014 

,~equlsltlonor BAC 
Convnsser NADIA C. TOMAWIS ( 

Sir/Madam. , 
we invite &ti GEPS reg,s~red l>ldl1e11 t◊ ~11l>mlt sealed quotation for the ltem/s lleted below, addressed to the Chairman, Bids and Awards 

committee (BAC), 4/F Senete of the Phili~PIMg, GSIS Bldg., Flnanclal Center\..Pasay City The quotation for Purchase Request No PR-25-02-101 
must be submitted to the Office of the Cha1m,an, Bids and Awards Committee, 1100m 408 or the Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee Roorn 401, 4/F 
senate of the Philippines GSIS 8uild1"g, Financial Center. Pasoy City not later than 5P.M. of -:-r-:--r-~,...,....,...,...,.,..,.......-n-,,.....,.,.• Kindly observe and comply with 
the stated speciflc8hons I descriptions r unit of items for quotation ban<! specify country of manufacture or origin In !he 1lem, any erasure must be properly 
initialed b)' the bidder Bidders 8re presumed to have reviewed all Ids Indicated herein before submission to lhe BAC. Please do not forget to indicate the 
fotloWing references in your envelope ''PR NO. _____ I RSQ NO. _____ , Assigned Canvasser. ____ _, CLOSING DATE: .. 

UKEWISE►All QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR AT LEAST THIRTY (30) TO FORTY FIVE (45) DAYS FROM THE CLOSING DATE OF 
POSTING WITH THt:. Ph1IGEPS AND SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL CONDITIONS FOUND AT THE BACK OF iHIS FORM. 

I ___:_.., ~ - V 
ATTY. MARIA VALENTINA S. CRU~ 

CHAIRPERSON 

-::: ~'t!.':.Nc=~~---- ----- -- - ------------------------------------------------------------------i11,;_P:Vl~f!~_~C)"_Mr~----------------

clo Secmariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Room 401 4/L, Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Building, Financial Center, Pasay City 
Fax No. 552-6601 local 1602 or 552~793 

Sir. 
As requested in your letter above, we are pleased to quote hereunder our price/s for the following item/s subject to the General 

Conditions stated at the back: 

ITEM ITEM/S DESCRIPTION APPROVED UNIT PRICE 

NO. QTY UNIT (Kindly indicate BRAND NAME & MODEL 
BUDGET 

(Inclusive of all TOTAL 
of item/s of your offer/bid) Taxes) 

4 16 PACK COFFEE Php 2,400.00 
Php150. 00/PACK 

Specifications: 
·Powder Instant Coffee and at least 1.9 grams per packet; 
•Packaging: At least 48 packets per pack; 
·Expiration: At least 6 months from delivery; 
·FDA registered; 

5 15 PACK COFFEE CREAMER Php 2,100.00 
Php140.00IPACK 

Specifications: 
•Powdered coffee creamer and at least 5 grams per 

packet; 
•Packaging: At least 48 packets per pack; 

•Expiration: At least 6 months from delivery; 
•FDA registered; 

(QUOTATIONS must be valid for at least thirty (30) to forty five (45) days from closing date) 

TERMS OF DELIVERY 

TERM/S OF PAYMENT: Government Terms (NO C.O.D. / NO ADVANCE PAYMENT) 

Addr"s of Supplier 
(Name of Company) 

E-Mail Addr"s 

TelJFax No.ls 

TIN 

PhllGEPS Reg. No. Expiry Date: __ _ 

(Signature over Printed Name Authorized Representative) 

----------------------------------------

ntomawis 
2/2512025 I 10:17:18AM Page 2 of 3 



• Republic of the Phlllpplnes 
SENATE • REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

Date 

RSQ No 

nequlsltloner 

PPMS System Generated 

2/25/2026 10:16:23AM 

RSQ-25-02-014 

SAC 

~~~m .. 
CanvaHer NADIA C. TOMAWIS q 

we invite 811 GEPS reglstemd blddel"8 to submit sealed quotation for the ltem/s listed below, addressed to the Chairman, Bids and Awards 
Commfttee (8~~)J ◄IF SeMte of the Phlllpplnes, GSIS Bldg., Financial Center, Pasey City The quotation for Purchase Request No PR-25-02-101 
must be submi~ to the Office of t~e Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee, Room 408 or the Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee, Room 401, 4/F 
SeMte of the Ph1hppInes GSIS. Building, Financial Center, Pa~ay City not later than 5P.M. of.~=~~=..,,...,~~· Kindly observe and comply with 
the stated specifications J descnptlons I unit of Items for quotahonband specify country of manufac!ure or origin in the ,fem, any erasure must be properly 
,nmated by the bidder Bidders are presumed to have reviewed all Ids indicated herein before submission to lhe BAC. Please do not foraet to indicate the 
folloWing references in your envelope "PR NO. _____ I RSQ NO. _____ , Assigned Canvasser: ____ _, CLOSING DATE: .. 

LIKEWISE~ALL QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR AT LEAST THIRTY (30) TO FORTY FIVE (45) DAYS FROM THE CLOSING DATE OF 
POSTING Wini nit PhilGEPS AND SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL CONDITIONS FOUND AT THE BACK OF THIS FORM. 

-/----y 
ATTY. MARIA VALENTINA S. CRUZ 

I , 

CHAIRPERSON 

Bl_~~~~ AWARDS COMMITTEE 
~~ ~~ ~~~N c~::;~:----------------------------·-------------· -----------------------------------··· --------~-(6 0 -·--------------------------4---· --···---------

c/o Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Room 401 4/L. Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Building, Financial Center, Pasay City 
Fax No. S52-6$01 local 1602 or 552-6793 

Sir: 
. . As requested in your letter above, we are pleased to quote hereunder our price/s for the following item/s subject to the General 

Conditions stated at the back: 

ITEM 
NO. QTY 

Remarks: 

UNIT 
ITEM/S DESCRIPTION 

(Kindly indicate BRAND NAME & MODEL 
of item/s of your offer/bid) 

------------ Nothing Follows ---------------

APPROVED 
BUDGET 

UNIT PRICE 
(Inclusive of all 

Taxes) 
TOTAL 

In accordance with Annex "H" Appendix A of the revised IRR of RA 9184, all quotations must be submitted on or before the deadline 

with the PhilGEPS Registration number and Mayor's/ Business Permit. Additional documentary requirements must also be submitted 

together with the quotation for Small Value Procurement (SVP), as follows: 

Professional license/Curriculum Vitae for Consulting Services; 

PCAB License for Infrastructure; 

Income/Business Tax Return for ABC above Php 500,000.00; 

For methods of procurement requiring Mayor's Permit and PhilGEPS Registration Number, Certificate of Platinum Membership may be 

submitted in lieu of said documents. 

For individuals engaged under Small Value Procurement, only the BIR certificate of Registration shall be submitted in lieu of DTI 

registration and Mayor's Permit. 

Winning bidders under Small Value Procurement with an ABC above PhpS0,000.00 will also be required to submit a Notarized Omnibus 

Sworn Statement prior to the preparation of the Contract/Purchase or Job Order. 

Failure of the bidder to submit the required documents is a ground for disqualification. 

(QUOTATIONS must be valid for at least thirty [30) to forty five [45) days from closing date) 

TERMS OF DELIVERY 

TERM/S OF PAYMENT: Government Terms (NO C.O.D. / NO ADVANCE PAYMENT) 

Addrns of Supplier 
(Name of Company) 

E-Mail Addrns 

TelJFax No.ls 

TIN 

PhllGEPS Reg. No. Expiry Date: __ _ 

(Signature over Printed Name Authorized Representative) 

------------------------------·--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------·----------------------------------------------------- • -· 

ntomawis 
2/2512025 I 10:17:18AM Page 3 of 3 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


